Item

HAAR

HAAR

HAAR

HAAR

HAAR
STONE LADIES RING
STONE LADIES RING
STONE LADIES RING
STONE LADIES RING
STONE PENDLE SET
STONE PENDLE SET

TGNO
HR650
HR732
HR733
HR743
HR756
SLR1457
SLR1975
SLR1983
SLR2011
SPS323
SPS344

GWT
8.450
7.590
11.290
7.650
8.670
1.973
1.626
2.063
2.745
2.279
3.086

LWT
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.094
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
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